Chłopcy
	Imię i nazwisko
	Klasa
	Uzyskany wynik
	Zdobyte miejsce
	Uzyskane punkty

	
	
	
	Powiat
	Rejon
	

	SKOK W DAL



	Michał Szołtysek
	III C
	5,10 m
	4
	4
	56

	Marcel Błożytko
	II C
	5,07 m
	5
	5
	55

	Mateusz Stręk
	III E
	4,82 m
	8
	8
	49

	PCHNIĘCIE KULĄ

(6 kg)

	Szymon Giełzak
	II C
	10,60 m
	2
	3
	71

	Karol Turowski
	III C
	10,50 m
	3
	4
	70

	BIEG – 100 m.


	Artur Ziaja
	III B
	11,56s
	1
	1
	107

	Szymon Kosmol
	II D
	11,93s
	3
	4
	90

	Mateusz Szołtysek
	I B
	12,09s
	5
	6
	85

	BIEG – 200 m.


	Kacper Baranowski
	II E
	24,14 s
	1
	2
	92

	Szymon Kopała
	III E
	24,51 s
	2
	3
	86

	Szymon Siegiel
	II E
	25,02 s
	3
	4
	78

	BIEG – 400 m.


	Rafał Dolibóg
	II E
	57:19 s
	1
	1
	70

	Kamil Nisler
	I C
	59:26 s
	3
	3
	62

	Piotr Pilarski
	II E
	59:98 s
	6
	6
	59

	BIEG – 800 m.


	Jakub Pietrzyk
	I E
	2:20:50 s
	1
	1
	59

	BIEG – 1500 m.



	Damian Koza
	III C
	5:00:12 s
	
	4
	59


